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Spécialiste FMH en chirurgie de la main

Lingue
FR,DE,EN,ES

Esperienze professionali

2020-2023

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2015-2016

2014-2015

Formazione
2022
2022
2019
2017

2008-2014

Senior consultant in hand surgery
CHUYV, Lausanne

Assistant doctor in upper limb surgery
Ste-Anne General Clinic, Fribourg

Assistant doctor in hand surgery
CHUYV, Lausanne

Assistant in thoracic and vascular surgery
CHUYV, Lausanne

Assistant doctor in internal medicine
RHNe, La Chaux-de-Fonds

Assistant doctor in general surgery
RHNe, La Chaux-de-Fonds

European board of Hand Surgery diploma
Obtained FMH specialist title in hand surgery
Radiation protection expert training

Basic examination in surgery
University of Lausanne

Degree in medicine
University of Lausanne

Pubblicazioni

2020

2020

2012

L. GrUber, G Kohut,T Voser, "Thumb Interphalangeal Joint Replacement
as an alternative to joint fusion”, Advances in Orthopedics, Volume
2020, Article ID 2961523.

Durand S., Collinot J-A., Christen T., Becce F., Voser T. Morphological
and functional assessment of the flexor carpi radialis brevis using
conventional ultrasound and elastography. Surgical and Radiologic
Anatomy, 2021 May;43(5):721-726. doi: 10.1007/s00276-020-02660-y.
Epub 2021 Jan 4.

Christe V, Cloux A-J, Gay-des-Combes P, Tschopp B, Voser T. Measles
at the University of Lausanne and the Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de
Lausanne: are epidemics inevitable. PrimaryCare 2012; 12(3): 47-48.
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Accreditamento

Hoépital de La Providence

Specialita

Chirurgia della mano

Contatto

Rue Saint-Honoré 2
2000 Neuchéatel

T 032724 86 74
tvoser@cmm-ne.ch

Scaricare vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/providence
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/ortopedia/chirurgia-mano
mailto:tvoser@cmm-ne.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/voser-thea/vcard

